Day Ride Time Ring
Judge at E

Katarina Antens Miller
Sunday 3:30 PM 1

ESDCTA Mem Wknd Dressage/DSHB 2
Rider's Schedule

Entry # Horse

Judge at H

189

Ida Norris, S

Angelia Bean
Sunday 8:18 AM 1
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sean Behnke
Sunday 11:27 AM 3

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Beth Ann Berwanger

Sunday 9:03 AM Indoor 126
Susan G White, R

Elizabeth Bortuzzo

Sunday 8:09 AM 1 71

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 9:19 AM 1 287

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 11:59 AM 1 71

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Donnie Brady

Sunday 1:48 PM 2 594
Susan G White, R

Katie Brodar

Sunday 11:03 AM 3 486
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 3:15 PM 2 486
Susan G White, R

Paula Byrum

Sunday 9:15 AM Indoor 582
Susan G White, R

Sunday 11:51 AM 2 579
Susan G White, R

Sunday 2:32 PM 3 579

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Mallory Chambers
Sunday 11:01 AM 1

101

591

435

Ida Norris, S

Sunday 2:16 PM 3

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Lauren Chumley

Sunday 9:57 AM 1
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S
Sunday 1:08 PM 1

435

574

573

Ida Norris, S

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:28 AM

Judge at C

Ziggy Stardust

Capitano
Ida Norris, S

Suma Cum Laude

Dhamia

Franzis

Ida Norris, S
Der Fiete

Ida Norris, S
Franzis

Ida Norris, S

Freewind

Dream Catcher

Dream Catcher

De Pace BHF
Sundancer BHF

Sundancer BHF

MW Dona Francisca

MW Dona Francisca

Leeloo Dallas
Ida Norris, S
Kyro

Class Test Name

Judge at M

221

290

213

616

290

288

294

233

213

212

618

202

203

251

243

285

252

Judge at B

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

FEI Intermediate | 2022

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023

FEI Intermediate | 2022
USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023

FEI Intermediate | 2022

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Young Horses, 7yo Final 2022 - T

FEI Intermediate | 2022

Qual/Div

No

Open

Adult Amateur

No

Open
No

Open

Yes

No

No

No
No

Open

Open

Open

No

No
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Day Ride Time Ring

Judge at E Judge at H

Sydney Churchwell-Lively

Sunday 2:39 PM 3 563
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 3:54 PM 1 563
Ida Norris, S

Victoria E Coletti

Sunday 8:21 AM Indoor 39
Susan G White, R

Sunday 10:27 AM Indoor 39
Susan G White, R

Michele Colgan

Sunday 11:23 AM 2 556
Susan G White, R

Sunday 2:59 PM 1 556
Ida Norris, S

Morgan Collito

Sunday 9:27 AM Indoor 315
Susan G White, R

Carol Conner

Sunday 1:26 PM 1 255
Ida Norris, S

Ann Marie Dandurand

Sunday 1:56 PM 2 95
Susan G White, R

Sunday 4:01 PM 1 95
Ida Norris, S

Monika Dujardin

Sunday 1:24 PM 2 201
Susan G White, R

Sunday 2:27 PM 1 291
Ida Norris, S

Mindy Elgart

Sunday 8:00 AM Indoor 588
Susan G White, R

Yvonne Emerson

Sunday 10:40 AM 2 290
Susan G White, R

Sunday 11:42 AM 2 288
Susan G White, R

Sunday 1:00 PM 2 289
Susan G White, R

Sunday 2:25 PM 3 289
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 3:29 PM 3 290
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 4:32 PM 1 288
Ida Norris, S

Amy French

Sunday 3:46 PM 1 284
Ida Norris, S

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:28 AM

Entry # Horse

Judge at C

Lavina

Lavina

Elfenadler H20

Elfenadler H20

Bennington

Bennington

Fioravanti CF

Ducatti MF

Blonde Dude

Blonde Dude

lamo

lamo

Duesenberg CF

Victor

Fuerst Wilhelm
MSJ Totino
MSJ Totino
Victor

Fuerst Wilhelm

Seaforths Shining Waters

Class Test Name

Judge at M Judge at B
203 USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
244  USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
602 USDF DSH Breeding Stock In-Hand 2023
635 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023
222 USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023
221 USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
618 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023
252  FEIl Intermediate | 2022
233 USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
244  USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
233 USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
232 USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023
637 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023
211 USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
222 USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023
202 USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
203 USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
203 USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
244  USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
221 USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

Qual/Div

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

No

No

No

No

No

No

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

No

No

No

No

No
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

No
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Day Ride Time Ring

Ida Norris, S
Ida Norris, S

Ida Norris, S

Judge at E

Wendy Furlong
Sunday 10:10 AM 1
Sunday 11:10 AM 1
Sunday 1:17 PM 1
Susan Gallagher
Sunday 8:00 AM 1
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S
Sunday 9:11 AM 1

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Patricia Gemmel Tait
Sunday 2:11 PM 1

Ida Norris, S

Yvonne Gentile
Sunday 3:15 PM 3

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Bomnie Halka

Ida Norris, S

Susan G White, R

Sunday 11:19 AM 1
Kendra Hansis

Sunday 8:39 AM Indoor
Sunday 8:57 AM Indoor

Susan G White, R

Deanne Hertzog-Heacock
Sunday 11:35 AM 3

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 2:44 PM 2

Susan G White, R

Emily Jackowski

Sunday 8:27 AM 1
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S
Sunday 11:50 AM 1

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sandy Kantor
Sunday 11:14 AM 2

Susan G White, R

Sunday 2:52 PM 2

Susan G White, R

Laura Jeanne Kardas
Sunday 2:12 PM 2

Susan G White, R

Franki Kesner
Sunday 8:45 AM 1
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:28 AM

Judge at H

99

44

98

150

273

421

561

477

38

16

74

74

115

115

129

129

581

63

Entry # Horse

Judge at C

Foxie
Santa Lisa

Jazzmine

Furst Henning
Ida Norris, S

Express Charge
Ida Norris, S

Zhezanne

Sixbits

Talisman BHF

Sambatini H20

Saleska H20

Chestnut Oaks Luka

Chestnut Oaks Luka

Havanna 133
Ida Norris, S

Havanna 133
Ida Norris, S

Spartacus SCS

Spartacus SCS

Bodacious

Il Divo
Ida Norris, S

Class Test Name

Judge at M Judge at B
251 FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
251  FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
252  FEIl Intermediate | 2022
290 FEIl Intermediate | 2022
288 USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023
232 USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023
203 USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
253 FEIl Intermediate Il 2022
614 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023
615 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023
213 USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
212 USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
271  FEIl Junior, Individual 2021
272  FEIl Junior, Individual 2021
222 USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023
212 USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
233 USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
273  FEIl Young Riders, Individual 2021

Qual/Div

No
No

No

Open

No

No

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

No

No

Adult Amateur

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Day Ride Time

Judge at E
Cara Klothe
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 1:16 PM

Ring

Indoor

2

Judge at H

294
Susan G White, R

294
Susan G White, R

Kimberly Kobryn-Callaway

Sunday 8:51 AM
Sunday 9:39 AM
Ryleigh Koch
Sunday 11:05 AM
Sunday 1:24 PM

Nadia Koziar

Sunday 2:04 PM
Nicole Lee
Sunday 1:49 PM
Abigail Lipow
Sunday 10:56 AM
Sunday 3:36 PM

Indoor

Indoor

2

3

571
Susan G White, R
570
Susan G White, R

580
Susan G White, R

580
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

72
Susan G White, R

564
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

140
Susan G White, R

140
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Jovanna Lombardozzi

Sunday 10:15 AM

Thomas Lurito
Sunday 1:32 PM

Melissa Maginnis
Sunday 10:47 AM

Sunday 3:22 PM

Lindsey Martell
Sunday 1:35 PM

Sunday 3:31 PM

JoAnne McAlister

Sunday 1:40 PM

Sunday 2:43 PM

3

3

3

1

1

2

2

1

295
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

143
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

566
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

566
Ida Norris, S

100
Ida Norris, S

100
Susan G White, R

271
Susan G White, R

271
Ida Norris, S

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:28 AM

Entry # Horse

Judge at C

Picasso Af Midgard

Picasso Af Midgard

Fiorella CF

Wyndsor CF

Ruben

Ruben

Risky Business

Comando

Heitraks Yari

Heitraks Yari

Couer D'Or RS

S F Fabuleux

Thirsty Thursday

Thirsty Thursday

I'll Have Another Cosmo

I'll Have Another Cosmo

Samson

Samson

Class Test Name

Judge at M Judge at B
637 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023
202 USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
614 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023
619 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023
222 USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023
223 USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
233 USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
243 USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
222 USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023
23  USEF Dressage Seat Equitation
213 USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
223 USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023
213 USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
221 USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
261 USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023
212 USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
233 USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
232 USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023

Qual/Div

No

No

No

No

No

JRIYR

No

No

No

No

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

No

No

No

Adult Amateur

No
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Day Ride Time Ring
Judge at E Judge at H
Caroline McConnell
Sunday 3:38 PM 1

Ida Norris, S
Marley McCourt
Sunday 3:23 PM 2

Susan G White, R
Maria Mendonca-Collito

Sunday 8:45 AM Indoor

Susan G White, R
Darcy Miller
Sunday 2:19 PM 1

Ida Norris, S
Sunday 3:55 PM 2

Susan G White, R
Kathryn Mills
Sunday 9:32 AM 1

D Vlatten-Schmitz/Norris

Melanie Montagano

Sunday 2:07 PM 3 567
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 4:24 PM 1 569
Ida Norris, S

Victoria Moricco

Sunday 10:52 AM 1 77
Ida Norris, S

Kasey Mowery

Sunday 2:02 PM 1 113
Ida Norris, S

Ashley Mucha

Sunday 10:55 AM 3 85
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 2:36 PM 2 85
Susan G White, R

Ruth Munroe

Sunday 1:16 PM 3 114
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Mary Nucci

Sunday 3:22 PM 3 595

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Bethany Oesting

Sunday 10:31 AM 3 73
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 2:28 PM 2 73
Susan G White, R

Taiwan Parrish

Sunday 8:36 AM 1 576

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:28 AM

587

299

419

131

131

89

Entry # Horse

Judge at C

Metallic Montana

Hide D4K

Rosee All Day FOF

Robotic

Robotic

X - Flow One

J'Adore La Vie

Semper Augustus

Flash

Heradore

Ruby on Rails

Ruby on Rails

Your Girlfriend

Altivo CB Il

FMF Olivia

FMF Olivia

Saracchi
Ida Norris, S

Class Test Name

Judge at M

221

212

614

232

242

282

243

244

251

261

213

212

223

203

213

212

271

Judge at B

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

FEI Junior, Individual 2021

Qual/Div

No

No

No

No

No

No

Open

No

Adult Amateur

No

No

No

Yes

Adult Amateur

No

No

No
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Day Ride Time Ring Entry # Horse

Judge at E Judge at H

Greysen Price

Sunday 1:08 PM 2 577
Susan G White, R

Sunday 2:53 PM 3 577

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Melissa Reese
Sunday 10:21 AM Indoor 494
Susan G White, R

Meghan Richards
Sunday 9:03 AM 1 596
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Available Ride Time

Sunday 8:27 AM Indoor 1000
Susan G White, R
Sunday 8:33 AM Indoor 1000
Susan G White, R
Sunday 9:09 AM Indoor 1000
Susan G White, R
Sunday 9:45 AM Indoor 1000
Susan G White, R
Sunday 9:57 AM Indoor 1000
Susan G White, R
Sunday 10:03 AM Indoor 1000
Susan G White, R
Sunday 10:09 AM Indoor 1000

Susan G White, R

Quinn Ridgway
Sunday 8:54 AM 1 593
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Alex Robertson

Sunday 9:42 AM 1 559
D Vlatten-Schmitz/Norris

Sunday 11:19 AM 3 583
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Rob Robillard

Sunday 9:21 AM Indoor 138
Susan G White, R

Kristina Roselle

Sunday 11:11 AM 3 558
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 2:46 PM 3 558

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Isabella Rucki
Sunday  2:51 PM 1 300
Ida Norris, S

Nancy Schmidt
Sunday 10:34 AM 1 130
Ida Norris, S

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:28 AM

Judge at C

Mr. T. McGee

Mr. T. McGee

Darling Secret

Kingstown
Ida Norris, S

Available Ride Time
Available Ride Time
Available Ride Time
Available Ride Time
Available Ride Time
Available Ride Time

Available Ride Time
Dramatika V

Ida Norris, S

Hesselhoj Vamilja

Sir Florian

Verity ASH

Finley T

Finley T

Galeote CDF

NSS Fletcher

Class Test Name

Judge at M Judge at B
202 USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
203 USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
635 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023
288 USEF Developing Horse, PSG 2023
603 Online Test Place Holder
607 Online Test Place Holder
617 Online Test Place Holder
621 Online Test Place Holder
624  Online Test Place Holder
625 Online Test Place Holder
626 Online Test Place Holder
273  FEIl Young Riders, Individual 2021
283 FEIl Young Horses, 5yo Final 2022
213 USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
618 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023
213 USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
203 USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
221 USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
251  FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

Qual/Div

No

Yes

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

Open

No

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

No

Open
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Day Ride Time Ring Entry # Horse Class Test Name Qual/Div

Judge at E Judge at H Judge at C Judge at M Judge at B
Traci Schock
Sunday 10:23 AM 3 325 Sterling 213 USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S
Riley Schreiber

Sunday 10:47 AM 2 200 Spotlight Chic 222 USEF Second Level, Test 2 2023 No
Susan G White, R

Sunday 1:44 PM 1 200 Spotlight Chic 261 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2023 JRIYR
Ida Norris, S

Sharon Sexton

Sunday 1:53 PM 1 92  Furstafire 261 USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023 No
Ida Norris, S

Sunday 3:47 PM 2 92  Furstafire 241  USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023 No

Susan G White, R

Kristen Skinner-Boyd
Sunday 1:58 PM 3 589 Bonus 243  USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023 No
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Quentin Sloan

Sunday 11:28 AM 1 316 Finn 256 FEI Young Riders, Individual 2021 No
Ida Norris, S

Pierre St Jacques

Sunday 10:43 AM 1 55  Electron 251  FEI Prix St. Georges 2022 No
Ida Norris, S

Sunday 4:03 PM 2 60 Diamond Jubilee 242  USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023 No

Susan G White, R
Sarah Stinneford

Sunday 1:40 PM 3 69  Orchid's Tamino 243  USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023 Open
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S

Sunday 4:11 PM 2 69  Orchid's Tamino 242  USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023 No
Susan G White, R

Sarah Stum

Sunday 9:33 AM Indoor 293 Grande Ovation 618 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023 No

Susan G White, R
Catherine Turner

Sunday 8:15 AM Indoor 124 Halcyonia Tiger Lilly 602 USDF DSH Breeding Stock In-Hand 2023 No
Susan G White, R

Sunday 9:51 AM Indoor 124 Halcyonia Tiger Lilly 622 USDF DSH Prospects In-Hand 2023 No
Susan G White, R

Sunday 10:15 AM Indoor 125 Pirate Blouie 633 USDF Am/JR/YR Handler 2019 No
Susan G White, R

Regan Walsh

Sunday 3:39 PM 2 584 Hot Potato 241  USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023 No

Susan G White, R
Sabrina Wetzel

Sunday 10:39 AM 3 1  CartierCF 213 USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur
Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S
Sunday 1:08 PM 3 1  Cartier CF 223 USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur

Dorie Vlatten-Schmitz, S
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Day Ride Time Ring Entry # Horse Class Test Name Qual/Div

Judge at E Judge at H Judge at C Judge at M Judge at B

Karin Worm

Sunday 1:32 PM 2 285 Bellissario JP 233 USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 No
Susan G White, R

Sunday 2:35 PM 1 285 Bellissario JP 232 USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023 No
Ida Norris, S
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